123A District Championship

October 19-20, 2013

Level 2
Small Team

Team
Crossfire Gymnastics
Palm Valley
Aerial Athletics
Flipnastics
American All-Star
VIP Gymnastics
World Elite Gymnastics
Kidsport
TAGS World Gymnastics

Vault
28.850
28.950
28.250
28.450
27.750
28.350
28.200
28.050
27.550

O NO B OOWOUL LN

Bars
27.200
27.450
27.800
27.200
26.000
25.300
24.400
23.900
25.200

N OWooouUu s~ R, NW

Beam
28.250
28.050
27.900
26.950
26.650
26.100
26.150
26.650
26.100

O O N0 UL WN

Floor
28.450
27.900
27.900
27.150
27.600
27.150
27.700
27.550
26.700

O O 00U WN PP

Total
112.750
112.350
111.850
109.750
108.000
106.900
106.450
106.150
105.550

O 00N UL WN



